



1764

Parts List								
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote		
1	10	821291 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3				
2		881290 1	PLATE	1	SN# USA-0T575361 & Below			
2		881290 2	PLATE	1	SN# USA-0T575362/ALL BELGIL			
3	12	40023 16	WASHER	3				
4	25	834985	GROMMET	3				
5		884521155	ECM	1	(30) SN# USA-0T409000 THRU L			
5		891952155	ECM	1	(30) SN# USA-0T842619 THRU I			
5		89195221T	ECM	1	(30) SN# USA-0T980000/BEL-OP			
5		891952155	ECM	1	(30-CANADA)			
5		88452114S	ECM	1	(40) SN# USA-0T409000 THRU L			
5		89195214S	ECM	1	(40) SN# USA-0T842619 THRU L			
5		89195229T	ECM	1	(40) SN# USA-0T980000/BEL-OP			
5		89195230T	ECM	1	(40) SN# USA-1B036320/BEL-OP			
5		88452106S	ECM	1	(40 BODENSEE) SN# USA-0T409			
5		89195206S	ECM	1	(40 BODENSEE) SN# USA-0T842			
5		89195220S	ECM	1	(40 BODENSEE) SN# USA-0T980			
6	23	856954	BUSHING	3				
7	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2				
8		856040	BRACKET	1				
9		92753	RETAINER	1				
10		856836	RETAINER	1				
11		877802	PLATE	1				
12	10	824832 4	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3				
13	84	883834A 1	DIODE ADAPTOR CABLE	1				
14		882753	BRACE	1				
15	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2				
16		825074 1	SOLENOID PLATE	1				
17	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	1				
18		95643M	BRACKET	1				
19	89	825096T	RELAY	1				
20	84	93388A16	CABLE, 8-1/2 Inches	1				
21	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	2				
22	84	88439A 9	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1				
23	85	880786	BOOT, Insulator - Red	1				
24	84	878132T 3	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	SN# 0T979999 & Below			
24	84	878132T 3	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	SN# 0P325499 & Below			
24	84	878132T04	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	SN# 0T980000 THRU 1B062363			
24	84	878132T04	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	SN# 0P325500 THRU 0P345378			
24	84	878132T05	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1	SN# 1B062256 & Up			
24	84	878132T05	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1	SN# 0P345379 & Up			
25	88	822969 20	FUSE, Yellow, 20 Amper	4	(20 AMP)			